

No.KNRDTA/26/2023-24

DATE : 19-09-2023

## **FIXTURE FOR MINI BOYS TEAM**

 $7^{\rm TH}$  KANNUR DISTRICT MINI THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP2023-24

VMM EMHS PALOTUPALLY

ACTIVE SPORTS ACADEMY

VINOD KUMAR .A.K Chairman, Technical committee KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

FINAL

Vincelon



No.KNRDTA/26/2023-24

DATE : 19-09-2023

## **FIXTURE FOR MINI GIRLS TEAM**

 $7^{\rm TH}$  KANNUR DISTRICT MINI THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP2023-24

VMM EMHS PALOTUPALLY

NO TEAM

Fixture unavailable as only one team participated

VINOD KUMAR .A.K Chairman, Technical committee KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

**FINAL** 

Vincelon